FARMVILLE MIDDLE/CENTRAL BUS 389

TIME
4201 ANDERSON CHAPEL RD 7:01 AM
7456 NC43 N 7:06 AM
6941 NC43 N 7:08 AM
SHARP POINT RD & MARGARET LN 7:13 AM
4691 SHARP POINT RD 7:13 AM
4830 SHARP POINT RD 7:14 AM
4953 SHARP POINT RD 7:18 AM
4888 NC 222 7:21 AM
2613 J&J LN 7:28 AM
5638 NC 222 7:30 AM
2247 KING FARM RD 7:31 AM
KING FARM RD & KINGS CROSSROADS RD 7:32 AM
2988 KING FARM RD 7:34 AM
4404 BARRETT RD 7:42 AM
FRANKLIN ST & STANTONSBURG RD 7:52 AM
NORTHGATE WALK DR & STANTONSBURG RD 7:52 AM
N RIDGE DR & STANTONSBURG RD 7:53 AM
FARMVILLE MIDDLE/CENTRAL BUS 175

TIME
1297 PARK WEST DR 7:35 AM
1221 PEYTON Cl 7:37 AM
STANTONSBURG RD & BLACKSMITH LN 7:42 AM
4551 STANTONSBURG RD 7:42 AM
CENTURY DR & WESTMONT DR 7:43 AM
STANTONSBURG RD & ASHLAND DR 7:44 AM
1754 KINSAUL-WILLOUGHBY RD 7:47 AM
CHINQUAPIN RD & BLACKHAWK DR 7:53 AM
2359 CHINQUAPIN RD 7:53 AM
FARMVILLE MIDDLE/CENTRAL BUS 157

TIME
7660 NC 222 7:37 AM
3814 BELL RD 7:41 AM
7TH ST & LYNCH ST 7:46 AM
BEST DR & LOUISE CT 7:49 AM
5833 E LANG ST 7:53 AM
3259 EMMA BURNETTE LN 8:03 AM
GAY RD & STEPS DR 8:08 AM
HEIDELINDE LN & TODDY RD 8:13 AM
4732 TODDY RD 8:15 AM
4614 TODDY RD 8:16 AM
BYNUM DR & CLUBVIEW DR 8:22 AM

BYNUM DR & CLUBVIEW DR

8:22 AM




FARMVILLE MIDDLE/CENTRAL BUS 214

TIME
KINGS CROSSROADS RD & KINGS BRANCH DR 7:41 AM
KINGS CROSSROADS RD & BEAVER LODGE DR 7:42 AM
1359 WINDHAM RD 7:45 AM
1229 NC 121 7:46 AM
FARMVILLE MIDDLE/CENTRAL BUS 496

TIME
606 SEVEN PINES RD 7:02 AM
4186 NC 222 7:04 AM
NC 222 & ROCKY LN 7:06 AM
3828 NC 222 7:09 AM
3640 NC 222 7:09 AM
5998 S MAIN ST 7:11 AM
6076 N MAIN ST 7:22 AM
3260 CRISP ST 7:23 AM
3461 KINGS CROSSROADS RD 7:23 AM
3930 KINGS CROSSROADS RD 7:25 AM
3393 KING FARM RD 7:36 AM
2699 SEVEN PINES RD 7:37 AM
SEVEN PINES RD & LONG BRANCH DR 7:37 AM
NC 121 & ROCK LN 7:40 AM
2582 NC121 7:41 AM
KITTRELL HILL RD & BRITT DR 7:44 AM
ELLISDR & NC 121 7:45 AM
2517 WESLEY CHURCH RD 7:45 AM
WESLEY CHURCH RD & BRITT FARM RD 7:48 AM
2891 NC121 7:49 AM
2927 NC121 7:50 AM
2989 NC 121 7:50 AM
6768 STANTONSBURG RD 7:51 AM
6553 STANTONSBURG RD 7:52 AM
FARMVILLE MIDDLE/CENTRAL BUS 219

TIME
3918 MACGREGOR DOWNS RD 7:19 AM
MACGREGOR DOWNS RD & FOREST ACRES DR 7:20 AM
BERTHA LN & MACGREGOR DOWNS RD 7:22 AM
1200 ALLEN RD 7:24 AM
2807 HOLLY GLEN DR 7:26 AM
BRIARCLIFF DR & CHANDLER DR 7:30 AM
1930 ALLEN RD 7:32 AM
ALLEN RIDGE DR & ELLERY DR 7:35 AM
COBBLESTONE DR & FLAGSTONE CT 7:37 AM
ALLEN RD & TEAKWOOD DR 7:37 AM
4832 US 13 7:41 AM




5245 US 13 7:43 AM
6093 US 13 7:46 AM
6349 US 13 7:48 AM
FARMVILLE MIDDLE/CENTRAL BUS 220

TIME
5242 BARRETT RD 7:26 AM
5633 BARRETT RD 7:28 AM
3711 ROCK QUARRY RD 7:30 AM
US 258 & WOODLAND DR 7:36 AM
US 258 & HIGHLAND DR 7:39 AM
W WILSON ST & THORNE DR 7:47 AM
S GEORGE ST & W COTTON ST 7:52 AM
W LANG ST & N WALNUT ST 7:54 AM
JONES ST & N WALNUT ST 7:54 AM
N CONTENTNEA ST & N WAVERLY ST 7:56 AM
N GREEN ST & GRIMMERSBURG ST 7:58 AM
FARMVILLE MIDDLE/CENTRAL BUS 382

TIME
366 TREYBROOKE CIR 7:30 AM
PALADIN DR & RICHARD DR 7:34 AM
2763 W 5TH ST GR 7:36 AM
B'S BARBEQUE RD & BEST RD 7:36 AM
920 ALLEN RD 7:39 AM
FARMVILLE MIDDLE/CENTRAL BUS 148

TIME
1604 VOA SITE CRD 7:36 AM
1692 VOA SITE CRD 7:36 AM
ALTON TR & STANTONSBURG RD 7:38 AM
5328 STANTONSBURG RD 7:39 AM
BELL ARTHUR RD & WEIGUM CT 7:40 AM
BELL ARTHUR RD & PEADEN LN 7:41 AM
2441 BALLARDS CROSSROADS RD 7:43 AM
ASKEW RD & STONEYBROOK RD 7:47 AM
2824 ASKEW RD 7:48 AM
2674 ASKEW RD 7:49 AM
FARMVILLE MIDDLE/CENTRAL BUS 386

TIME
BELL ARTHUR RD & CRAWFORDS POINTE DR 7:30 AM
BELL ARTHUR RD & HEMBY RD 7:31 AM
KATHRYN LN & WAYNE DR 7:37 AM
1707 BRANCH RIDGE DR 7:40 AM
MOZINGO RD & TALL PINES LN 7:42 AM
COBB DAIL RD & AMBROSE LN 7:45 AM




3134 COBB DAIL RD 7:47 AM
3620 COBB DAILRD 7:49 AM
COBB DAIL RD & CEDRIC DR 7:50 AM
GLENN BLVD & JUNIOR DR 7:51 AM
FARMVILLE MIDDLE/CENTRAL BUS 392

TIME
SPEIGHT SEED FARM RD & SUGAR CREEK RD 9:59 AM
3647 SPEIGHT SEED FARM RD 7:00 AM
3468 SPEIGHT SEED FARM RD 7:10 AM
2262 POCOSIN RD 7:13 AM
BALLARDS CROSSROADS RD & DAIL FARM LN 7:17 AM
BEAVER CREEK RD & BLUE HERON DR 7:23 AM
2953 BELL ARTHUR RD 7:25 AM
3098 BELL ARTHUR RD 7:25 AM
FROG LEVEL RD & TURNAGE LN 7:30 AM
ANDERSON RD & KING DR 7:37 AM
1705 GARNER RD 7:41 AM
DOWNING RD & STANTONSBURG RD 7:43 AM
3661 MOYE TURNAGE RD 7:55 AM
FARMVILLE MIDDLE/CENTRAL BUS 217

TIME
1303 WESTPOINTE DR 7:38 AM
WESTGATE DR & WESTPOINTE DR 7:38 AM
3457 WESTGATE DR 7:39 AM
3971 STANTONSBURG RD 7:42 AM
FARMVILLE MIDDLE/CENTRAL BUS 448

TIME
BRANDON ST & S PITT ST 7:55 AM
MARTHA LP & E PRINCE RD 7:55 AM
FARMVILLE MIDDLE/CENTRAL BUS 574

TIME
3719 DR. JONES RD 7:42 AM
BULLOCK ST ,27828 & SHACKLEFORD ST 7:44 AM
3625 MARCUS DR 7:48 AM
MOYE TURNAGE RD & N PINEVIEW LN 7:52 AM
4276 MOYE TURNAGE RD 7:52 AM
3715 MOYE TURNAGE RD 7:55 AM
FARMVILLE MIDDLE/CENTRAL BUS 204

TIME
4105 CORBETT CI 7:38 AM
GREEN PINE RD & WOODSWAY LN 7:42 AM
5064 US 258 7:48 AM




4782 US 258 7:48 AM
4690 US 258 7:48 AM
4660 US 258 7:48 AM
W MARLBORO RD & BLALOCK ST 7:52 AM
DARDEN ST & WILLIAMS ST FR 7:53 AM
4323 HORTON ST 7:54 AM
FARMVILLE MIDDLE/CENTRAL 167

TIME
9168 STANTONSBURG RD 7:39 AM
4753 BELLRD 7:41 AM
6327 ALLEN GAY RD 7:43 AM
3735 HOG MARKET RD 7:47 AM
8452 STANTONSBURG RD 7:50 AM
STANTONSBURG RD & CAROLINE LN 7:51 AM
FARMVILLE MIDDLE/CENTRAL BUS 234

TIME
W CHURCH ST & HILLCREST DR 7:53 AM
S FIELDS ST & W WILSON ST 7:55 AM
E CHURCH ST & S WAVERLY ST 7:56 AM
FARMVILLE MIDDLE/CENTRAL BUS 417

TIME
RODNEY RD & SHERRI ST 7:32 AM
STANTONSBURG RD & PINERIDGE DR FR 7:33 AM
STANTONSBURG RD & KINGS RD 7:33 AM
ROSEMOND DR & SOMERSET DR 7:35 AM
5972 STANTONSBURG RD 7:43 AM
6035 STANTONSBURG RD 7:44 AM
6127 STANTONSBURG RD 7:44 AM
6242 STANTONSBURG RD 7:45 AM
MATTHEWS LN & OAKLEY LN 7:47 AM
6378 STANTONSBURG RD 7:49 AM
2927 WESLEY CHURCH RD 7:50 AM
FARMVILLE MIDDLE/CENTRAL BUS 236

TIME
ANDERSON AV & BAKERS BLVD 7:54 AM
FARMVILLE MIDDLE/CENTRAL BUS 201

TIME
OAK HILLS DR & ROLLING HILLS CT 7:26 AM
549 HUNTINGRIDGE RD 7:34 AM
2904 CEDAR CREEK RD 7:39 AM
B'S BARBEQUE RD & BEST RD 7:40 AM
B'S BARBEQUE RD & WESTOVER DR 7:40 AM




B'S BARBEQUE RD & REBA DR

7:40 AM

JOEL DR & MACGREGOR DOWNS RD 7:44 AM
WYNGATE DR & SATTERFIELD DR 7:45 AM
SATTERFIELD DR & WYNGATE DR 7:45 AM
FARMVILLE CENTRAL BUS 194
TIME

WESTPOINTE DR & GROVEMONT DR 7:30 AM
W HINES ST & S WALNUT ST 7:54 AM
W PERRY ST & WRIGHT DR 7:55 AM
W PERRY ST & S WALNUT ST 7:56 AM




